Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 07:55 Uhr

E-Wagen 23253 Mo - Fr
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232 BERLINER PLATZ
232 WESTERBACHSTR
232 KAMPSTR
232 HOR.-/STIMBERGST
232 BRESLAUER STR
232 HORNEBURGER STR
232 ESSELER STR
232 IM HEIDKAMP
232 ZIEGELGRUND
232 LOHWEG
232 HOHENWEG
232 HINSBERGSTR
232 VON-KETTELER-STR
232 JAHNSTR

FuBweg zur Realschule

E-Wagen 23452 Mo - Fr
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234 MARDERWEG

234 HERMANNSTR

234 LUISENSTR

234 REGINASTR

234 HEINRICHSTR

237 ALTE GRENZSTR
237 OVERBERGSTR.
237 GRILLOSTR

237 KLEYNMANSSTR
237 ANTONIUSSTR

237 AM WALDSCHLOSS
237 KONIGSBANK

237 PLASSHOFSBANK
237 LANSINGFELD

237 NIEDERSTR

237 LUDGERUSSTR
237 ORTLOHSTR 160
237 ANNASTR

237 SUD./A. GRENZSTR
237 HOHER STEINWEG
237 NORDSEESTR

213 HELGOLANDSTR
213 QUELLBERG-ZENTR.
213 FOHRSTR

213 NEUHILLEN

213 NEUE PHILHARMON.
213 RECKLINGH. HBF

D.-Bonhoeffer-RS_friih

07:12 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr

06:59 Uhr
07:00 Uhr
07:02 Uhr
07:03 Uhr
07:04 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:33 Uhr

E-Wagen 23953 Mo - Fr

1 215 IN DEN HEUWIESEN 07:34 Uhr
1 215 Helgolandstralle 07:35 Uhr
2 215 Quellberg-Zentrum 07:37 Uhr
3 215 Fohrstralle 07:38 Uhr
4 215 Neubhillen 07:39 Uhr
5 236 Neue Philharmonie Westfalen 07:44 Uhr
FuBweg zur Realschule
E-Wagen 21351 Mo - Fr
1 213 LANGOBARDENSTR 07:10 Uhr
2 213 ERLENWEG 07:11 Uhr
3 213 BLADENHORSTER STR 07:12 Uhr
4 213 RE-SUDERWICH BF 07:13 Uhr
5 213 ICKEROTTWEG 07:14 Uhr
6 213 LULFSTR 07:15 Uhr
7 233 SCHULSTR 07:16 Uhr
8 233 KATHARINENSTR 07:17 Uhr
9 233 SUDERW.-STR 100 07:18 Uhr
10 233 BERGSTR 07:19 Uhr
11 233 ANNASTR 07:19 Uhr
12 233 SUD./A. GRENZSTR 07:20 Uhr
13 233 HOHER STEINWEG 07:21 Uhr
14 233 NORDSEESTR 07:22 Uhr
15 233 MAYBACHSTR 07:23 Uhr
16 233 IN DEN HEUWIESEN 07:24 Uhr
17 233 HUBERTUSSTR 07:25 Uhr
18 233 HILLEN 07:26 Uhr
19 233 NEUE PHILHARMON. 07:28 Uhr
FuBweg zur Realschule
E-Wagen 22053 Mo - Fr
1 230 RECKLINGH. HBF 07:36 Uhr
2 230 NEUE PHILHARMON. 07:40 Uhr
3 230 JAHNSTR 07:41 Uhr
E-Wagen 22053 Mo - Fr
1 230 RECKLINGH. HBF 07:39 Uhr
2 230 NEUE PHILHARMON. 07:41 Uhr
3 230 JAHNSTR 07:42 Uhr
4 230 VON-KETTELER-STR 07:43 Uhr
5 230 HINSBERGSTR 07:44 Uhr
6 230 HOHENWEG 07:46 Uhr
20.11.2024



Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 07:55 Uhr

E-Wagen 23151 Mo - Fr

231 BERLINER PLATZ
231 VON-WALDTH.-STR
231 KNAPPENSTR
231 GREVELSTR

231 HUNENPLATZ
231 WALDFRIEDHOF
231 ULMENSTR

231 MARITIMO

231 BIRKENWEG

231 BUCHENSTR

231 JAHNSTR

231 FRIEDHOFSTR
231 SCHULSTR

231 OER MITTE

231 ALT-OER

231 Hof Schirmann
231 Devensstr

231 Lange Wanne

231 Olpfad

231 Oerbriicke

231 Nordstr

231 Recklinghausen Hbf B9
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E-Wagen 23652 Mo - Fr

236 KONIGSBANK

236 PLASSHOFSBANK
236 LANSINGFELD

236 NIEDERSTR

236 LUDGERUSSTR

236 ORTLOHSTR 160
236 PHILIPP-REIS-STR
236 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
236 FISCHTEICHE

10 236 LANUV

11 236 AN DER RENNBAHN
12 236 OTTO BURRMEISTER RS
13 236 WERKSTATTENSTR
14 236 NELKENWEG

15 236 MAYBACHSTR

16 236 IN DEN HEUWIESEN
17 236 HUBERTUSSTR

18 236 HILLEN

19 236 NEUE PHILHARMON.
20 236 RECKLINGH. HBF
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D.-Bonhoeffer-RS_friih

06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:06

06:45
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:06

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

E-Wagen 23251 Mo - Fr

1 233 HENRICHENB.MITTE 07:16 Uhr
2 233 SCHOTTELKAMP 07:18 Uhr
3 233 WARTBURG 07:19 Uhr
4 233 EMSCHERTALWEG 07:21 Uhr
5 233 HENRICHENB. 221 07:22 Uhr
6 233 ERLENWEG 07:23 Uhr
7 233 BLADENHORST. STR 07:24 Uhr
8 233 RE-SUDERWICH BF 07:25 Uhr
9 233 ICKEROTTWEG 07:26 Uhr
10 233 LULFSTR 07:27 Uhr
11 233 SCHULSTRARE 07:28 Uhr
12 233 KATHARINENSTRARE 07:29 Uhr
13 233 SUDERWICHSTRARE NR. 100 07:30 Uhr
14 233 BERGSTRARE 07:31 Uhr
15 233 ANNASTRARE 07:31 Uhr
16 233 SUD./A. GRENZSTR 07:32 Uhr
17 233 HOHER STEINWEG 07:33 Uhr
18 233 NORDSEESTRARE 07:34 Uhr
19 233 MAYBACHSTRARE 07:35 Uhr
20 233 IN DEN HEUWIESEN 07:36 Uhr
21 233 HUBERTUSSTRARE 07:37 Uhr
22 233 HILLEN 07:38 Uhr
23 233 Neue Philharmonie Westfalen 07:40 Uhr
FuBweg zur Realschule
E-Wagen 2453 Mo - Fr
1 24 Datteln Bus Bf 06:44 Uhr
2 24 Im Winkel 06:49 Uhr
3 24 Steinrapener Weg 06:51 Uhr
4 24 Berliner Platz 06:54 Uhr
5 24 Oer Mitte 07:02 Uhr
6 24 Campus Blumenthal 07:08 Uhr
7 24 Recklinghausen Hbf Oste. 07:09 Uhr
8 24 Recklinghausen Hbf B4 07:11 Uhr
E-Wagen 23952 Mo - Fr
1 215 IN d. HEUWIESEN 07:34 Uhr
2 215 HELGOLANDSTR 07:35 Uhr
3 215 QUELLBERG-ZENTR. 07:37 Uhr
4 215 FOHRSTR 07:38 Uhr
5 215 NEUHILLEN 07:39 Uhr
6 236 NEUE PHILHARMON. 07:41 Uhr
7 236 RECKLINGH. HBF 07:44 Uhr
20.11.2024



Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 07:55 Uhr

E-Wagen 23051 Mo - Fr
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

230 STEINRAPENER WEG
230 AUF DEM KOLVEN
230 HOLTGARDE

230 BERGSTR

230 K-ERKEN.-STR 216
230 WEIDENSTR

231 HUNENPLATZ

231 WALDFRIEDHOF

231 ULMENSTR

231 MARITIMO

231 BIRKENWEG

231 BUCHENSTR

231 JAHNSTR

231 FRIEDHOFSTR

231 SCHULSTR

231 OER MITTE

231 ALT-OER

231 HOF SCHURMANN
231 DEVENSSTR

231 LANGE WANNE

231 HANDELSCHULE
223 FRANZ-BRACHT-STR
223 AN DER LEHMKUHLE
223 BORSTER WEG

223 RECKLINGH. HBF

E-Wagen 23852 Mo - Fr

O©COoONOO AR, WN =

238 SCHLOSSSTR

238 AUF D HOCHSTUCK
238 SCHL-U-EISEN-STR
238 HAHNENBRGSTR:
238 BACKUMER STR:
238 POLSUMER STR:
238 EHRENMAL

238 LESSINGSTR:

238 FREIHERR V: STEIN GYM
238 VOCKERADSTR.
238 HERZOGSWALL
238 LOHTOR

238 RECKLINGH. HBF

D.-Bonhoeffer-RS_friih

07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:37

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

07:13 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:34 Uhr

E-Wagen 22053 Mo - Fr
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

220 MARL-SINSEN BF
220 HALT./SCHULSTR
220 IN DE FLASLANNE
220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
220 FEUERWEHRHAUS
220 NEULANDSTR

220 HULSMANNSFELD
220 OBERSINSENER STR
220 GRAWENKOLKSTR
220 BURGSTR

220 SPECKHORNER STR
220 REIFFSTR

220 AN DER MOLLBECKE
220 FREIBAD MOLLBECK
220 HUMPERDINCKSTR
220 FRANZ-BRACHT-STR
220 AN DER LEHMKUHLE
220 BORSTER WEG

220 RECKLINGH. HBF

E-Wagen 23653 Mo - Fr
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236 OVERBERGSTR.
236 ALTE GRENZSTR
236 SUDSTR

236 GRILLOSTR

236 KLEYNMANSSTR
236 ANTONIUSSTR

236 AM WALDSCHLOSS
236 KONIGSBANK

236 PLASSHOFSBANK
236 LANSINGFELD

236 NIEDERSTR

236 LUDGERUSSTR

236 ORTLOHSTR 160
236 PHILIPP-REIS-STR
236 ABZW. BERGH.-STR
236 FISCHTEICHE

236 LANUV

236 AN DER RENNBAHN
236 OTTO-BURRMEISTER RS
236 WERKSTATTENSTR
236 NELKENWEG

236 MAYBACHSTR

236 IN DEN HEUWIESEN
236 HUBERTUSSTR

236 HILLEN

236 NEUE PHILHARMON.
236 RECKLINGH. HBF

07:09
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:30 Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:45 Uhr

20.11.2024



